IPOM 2022

International Pool Meeting - Lifesaving
12 and 13 November 2022 - Antwerp

Event 154
12/11/2022 - 11:40

Men, 100m Manikin Tow with Fins

Volw./Adults
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 5
1

2

3 DE GRAVE, Thibault

4 LEGRAND, Wout

5 NUYTTENS, Carl

6 BALSEN VERSTEEG, Tom
7

8

Heat 3 of 5

1 ENGELHARDT, Stefan
VAN DE BEEK, Jason
GOOSSENS, Torsten
VAN LAETHEM, Maarten
WHEELER, Ryan
BOCKSTAELE, Shean
KNUTS, Aiko

VAN HOFTEN, Etienne

0O ~NO O WN

Heat 5 of 5

1 DE SMEDT, Lander
JANSSEN, Nathan
ABBEEL, Stef
LAWMAN, Samuel
BLABY, James
VAN GRIEKEN, Rob
HOBBEL, Kevin
BITTMANN, Paul

0 ~NO O~ WN

YB
05 BLTS
06 RCTAL
07 RCTAL
00 NED
66 ALP
04 NED
05 BRC
99 RCTAL
95 CRA
01 BRC
06 STRC
07 RBH
06 RCTAL
04 NED
05 LDA
95 CRA
97 CRA
03 NED
97 NED
03  KIXXX

59:59.99
1:19.51
1:20.00

NT

1:06.00
1:01.54
58.54
56.28
57.90
59.62
1:03.63
1:10.00

1:05.89
1:00.66
57.93
54.00
57.00
58.80
1:02.40
1:09.00

1

O~NO U1 WN

[N

0O ~NO O WN

Heat 2 of 5

ABIDI, Sofiane

DE CUYPER, Gust

KUEHN, Martijn

KOHN, Kennet

IN T VELD, Marcel

VAN STRYDONCK, Maarten

Heat 4 of 5

VAN DAM, Timo
LEYS, Jamie
MUENDELEIN, Nils
FORMANN, Brivael
CROES, Matisse
ROEMEN, Yves
ROSOLEN, Loris
CORNELISSEN, Max

YB

06
07
83
06
69
06

06
03
01
04
06
06
05
07

LSC
RCTAL
GRB
KIXXX
DRB
BLITS

NED

FCLT

DLRG GE-BU
LSC

STRC

NED

LSC

NED

1:14.33
1:13.74
1:12.00
1:13.00
1:13.82
1:18.60

1:05.91
1:01.00
58.00
55.70
57.78
59.14
1:03.44
1:10.00
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